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Project: Wilson Road Drainage Improvement
Section: 10-00070-08-DR

Description:
CPMS Pin: B-00863

Let Date: 1/29/2013

Bidder Address City, State, Zip Bond Bid Price
% Over/Under 
Eng. Estimate

$ Over/Under Eng. 
Estimate

Acura Inc. 556 County Line Rd Bensenville, IL  60106 Bid Bond $88,888.00 -46.76% -$78,078.00
Glenbrook Exc. & Concrete, Inc 1350 North Old Rand Road Wauconda, IL  60084 Bid Bond $95,792.50 -42.63% -$71,173.50
Campanella & Sons, Inc. 39207 N Magnetics Blvd Wadsworth, IL  60083 Bid Bond $108,836.02 -34.82% -$58,129.98
Lenny Hoffman Excavating, Inc. 3636 Lake Avenue Wilmette, IL  60091 Bid Bond $126,445.50 -24.27% -$40,520.50
Copenhaver Construction 75 Koppie Dr. Gilberts, IL  60136 Bid Bond $127,138.00 -23.85% -$39,828.00
Berger Excavating Contractors 1205 Garland Road Wauconda, IL  60084 Bid Bond $142,354.60 -14.74% -$24,611.40
Lake County Grading Company 32901 N. IL Rte 21 Libertyville, IL  60048 Bid Bond $150,726.01 -9.73% -$16,239.99
Bolder Contractors Inc 440 Lake Cook Unit 3B Deerfield, IL  60015 Bid Bond $151,247.00 -9.41% -$15,719.00
Maneval Construction Co Inc. 1015 North Corporate Circle Sui  Grayslake, IL  60030 Bid Bond $156,143.29 -6.48% -$10,822.71
D.K. Contractors, Inc. 11013 122nd Street Pleasant Prairie, WI  53158 Bid Bond $176,628.00 5.79% $9,662.00

Engineer's Estimate $166,966.00

Design IDOT(2) Contract Bidder MGB then Plan Rack

Finance Bid Tab File Resident Eng. Administrative Assistant

Construction Project File Request By Mail Mgr Capital Programming

Summary of Bids Received

Storm Sewer Installation
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Return Bid Tabulation Return Bid Tabulation
Project: Wilson Road Drainage Improvement
Section: 10-00070-08-DR

Description:
CPMS Pin: B-00863

Let Date: 1/29/2013

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit
Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price

1 20800150 TRENCH BACKFILL 70.00 CU YD $25.00 $1,750.00 $30.00 $2,100.00 $29.60 $2,072.00 $30.00 $2,100.00 $35.00 $2,450.00 $39.00 $2,730.00
2 25000210 SEEDING, CLASS  2A 0.25 ACRE $5,500.00 $1,375.00 $2,400.00 $600.00 $5,250.00 $1,312.50 $10,000.00 $2,500.00 $4,500.00 $1,125.00 $5,000.00 $1,250.00
3 25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT 23.00 POUND $2.00 $46.00 $1.10 $25.30 $4.50 $103.50 $15.00 $345.00 $1.00 $23.00 $4.00 $92.00
4 25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT 23.00 POUND $2.00 $46.00 $1.10 $25.30 $4.50 $103.50 $15.00 $345.00 $1.00 $23.00 $4.00 $92.00
5 25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET 1,204.00 SQ YD $2.50 $3,010.00 $2.25 $2,709.00 $1.30 $1,565.20 $4.00 $4,816.00 $1.25 $1,505.00 $1.25 $1,505.00
6 28000305 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS 42.00 FOOT $30.00 $1,260.00 $33.50 $1,407.00 $20.00 $840.00 $20.00 $840.00 $14.50 $609.00 $18.00 $756.00
7 28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER 414.00 FOOT $4.00 $1,656.00 $3.50 $1,449.00 $3.50 $1,449.00 $5.00 $2,070.00 $3.50 $1,449.00 $3.50 $1,449.00
8 50105220 PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL 56.00 FOOT $15.00 $840.00 $12.00 $672.00 $12.07 $675.92 $20.00 $1,120.00 $5.00 $280.00 $14.00 $784.00
9 54213669 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END    1.00 EACH $750.00 $750.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $730.00 $730.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $1,711.00 $1,711.00

10 54213870 STEEL END SECTIONS 15" 2.00 EACH $250.00 $500.00 $450.00 $900.00 $240.30 $480.60 $500.00 $1,000.00 $450.00 $900.00 $563.00 $1,126.00
11 54247130 GRATING FOR CONCRETE FLARED END          SEC  1.00 EACH $600.00 $600.00 $325.00 $325.00 $482.00 $482.00 $600.00 $600.00 $400.00 $400.00 $1,428.00 $1,428.00
12 542D0220 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPE 1    15" 52.00 FOOT $30.00 $1,560.00 $55.00 $2,860.00 $45.00 $2,340.00 $50.00 $2,600.00 $50.00 $2,600.00 $41.00 $2,132.00
13 550A0340 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2   12" 16.00 FOOT $40.00 $640.00 $79.00 $1,264.00 $82.25 $1,316.00 $300.00 $4,800.00 $45.00 $720.00 $46.00 $736.00
14 550A0380 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2   18" 1,037.00 FOOT $90.00 $93,330.00 $79.00 $81,923.00 $57.20 $59,316.40 $60.00 $62,220.00 $48.00 $49,776.00 $56.00 $58,072.00
15 55100500 STORM SEWER REMOVAL  12" 16.00 FOOT $15.00 $240.00 $6.00 $96.00 $25.00 $400.00 $65.00 $1,040.00 $10.00 $160.00 $26.00 $416.00
16 59300100 CONTROLLED LOW-STRENGTH MATERIAL 11.30 CU YD $100.00 $1,130.00 $120.00 $1,356.00 $170.00 $1,921.00 $200.00 $2,260.00 $165.00 $1,864.50 $375.00 $4,237.50
17 60218400 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1    FR   4.00 EACH $3,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,975.00 $7,900.00 $2,452.00 $9,808.00 $3,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $3,359.00 $13,436.00
18 60221100 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 5'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1    FR   1.00 EACH $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $2,875.00 $2,875.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $1,820.00 $1,820.00 $3,634.00 $3,634.00
19 60500040 REMOVING MANHOLES 1.00 EACH $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $250.00 $250.00 $440.00 $440.00 $700.00 $700.00 $400.00 $400.00 $475.00 $475.00
20 67100100 MOBILIZATION 1.00 L SUM $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $15,800.00 $15,800.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $24,009.00 $24,009.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $3,466.00 $3,466.00
21 LC200501 MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY EROSION CON  2,183.00 UNIT $1.00 $2,183.00 $1.00 $2,183.00 $1.00 $2,183.00 $1.00 $2,183.00 $1.00 $2,183.00 $1.00 $2,183.00
22 X0322936 REMOVE EXISTING FLARED END SECTION 1.00 EACH $300.00 $300.00 $250.00 $250.00 $300.00 $300.00 $700.00 $700.00 $250.00 $250.00 $238.00 $238.00
23 X0323415 SITE CLEAN-UP 1.00 L SUM $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,272.00 $2,272.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $750.00 $750.00 $4,545.00 $4,545.00
24 X0358300 REMOVE AND RELAY END SECTIONS 1.00 EACH $500.00 $500.00 $550.00 $550.00 $574.00 $574.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $310.00 $310.00 $3,059.00 $3,059.00
25 X0426200 DEWATERING 1.00 L SUM $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $5,572.00 $5,572.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $440.00 $440.00
26 X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL) 1.00 L SUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,520.00 $2,520.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $12,283.00 $12,283.00
27 Z0013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT 1.00 L SUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $495.00 $495.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $250.00 $250.00
28 XX006658 FLOCCULATION LOGS 5.00 EACH $250.00 $1,250.00 $150.00 $750.00 $156.80 $784.00 $100.00 $500.00 $315.00 $1,575.00 $140.00 $700.00
29 XX006659 FLOCCULATION POWDER 20.00 POUND $50.00 $1,000.00 $35.00 $700.00 $5.70 $114.00 $10.00 $200.00 $24.50 $490.00 $11.00 $220.00
30 XX006947 HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND 36.00 SQ YD $50.00 $1,800.00 $85.00 $3,060.00 $85.40 $3,074.40 $80.00 $2,880.00 $80.00 $2,880.00 $75.00 $2,700.00
31 XX206400 MAILBOX POST 1.00 EACH $200.00 $200.00 $250.00 $250.00 $217.00 $217.00 $300.00 $300.00 $150.00 $150.00 $300.00 $300.00

Bid Total $166,966.00 $142,354.60 $108,836.02 $176,628.00 $95,792.50 $126,445.50

Glenbrook Exc. & Concrete, Inc Lenny Hoffman Excavating, Inc.

Storm Sewer Installation

Eng Estimate Berger Excavating Contractors Campanella & Sons, Inc. D.K. Contractors, Inc.
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Return Bid Tabulation Return Bid Tabulation
Project: Wilson Road Drainage Improvement
Section: 10-00070-08-DR

Description:
CPMS Pin: B-00863

Let Date: 1/29/2013

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit
Unit Price Extnd. Price

1 20800150 TRENCH BACKFILL 70.00 CU YD $25.00 $1,750.00
2 25000210 SEEDING, CLASS  2A 0.25 ACRE $5,500.00 $1,375.00
3 25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT 23.00 POUND $2.00 $46.00
4 25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT 23.00 POUND $2.00 $46.00
5 25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET 1,204.00 SQ YD $2.50 $3,010.00
6 28000305 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS 42.00 FOOT $30.00 $1,260.00
7 28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER 414.00 FOOT $4.00 $1,656.00
8 50105220 PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL 56.00 FOOT $15.00 $840.00
9 54213669 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END    1.00 EACH $750.00 $750.00

10 54213870 STEEL END SECTIONS 15" 2.00 EACH $250.00 $500.00
11 54247130 GRATING FOR CONCRETE FLARED END          SEC  1.00 EACH $600.00 $600.00
12 542D0220 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPE 1    15" 52.00 FOOT $30.00 $1,560.00
13 550A0340 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2   12" 16.00 FOOT $40.00 $640.00
14 550A0380 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2   18" 1,037.00 FOOT $90.00 $93,330.00
15 55100500 STORM SEWER REMOVAL  12" 16.00 FOOT $15.00 $240.00
16 59300100 CONTROLLED LOW-STRENGTH MATERIAL 11.30 CU YD $100.00 $1,130.00
17 60218400 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1    FR   4.00 EACH $3,000.00 $12,000.00
18 60221100 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 5'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1    FR   1.00 EACH $4,000.00 $4,000.00
19 60500040 REMOVING MANHOLES 1.00 EACH $1,000.00 $1,000.00
20 67100100 MOBILIZATION 1.00 L SUM $10,000.00 $10,000.00
21 LC200501 MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY EROSION CON  2,183.00 UNIT $1.00 $2,183.00
22 X0322936 REMOVE EXISTING FLARED END SECTION 1.00 EACH $300.00 $300.00
23 X0323415 SITE CLEAN-UP 1.00 L SUM $4,000.00 $4,000.00
24 X0358300 REMOVE AND RELAY END SECTIONS 1.00 EACH $500.00 $500.00
25 X0426200 DEWATERING 1.00 L SUM $10,000.00 $10,000.00
26 X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL 1.00 L SUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00
27 Z0013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT 1.00 L SUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00
28 XX006658 FLOCCULATION LOGS 5.00 EACH $250.00 $1,250.00
29 XX006659 FLOCCULATION POWDER 20.00 POUND $50.00 $1,000.00
30 XX006947 HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND 36.00 SQ YD $50.00 $1,800.00
31 XX206400 MAILBOX POST 1.00 EACH $200.00 $200.00

Bid Total $166,966.00

Storm Sewer Installation

Eng Estimate
Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price

$43.00 $3,010.00 $60.41 $4,228.70 $30.00 $2,100.00 $30.00 $2,100.00 $30.00 $2,100.00
$5,000.00 $1,250.00 $4,573.80 $1,143.45 $4,000.00 $1,000.00 $10,000.00 $2,500.00 $3,000.00 $750.00

$2.00 $46.00 $3.15 $72.45 $1.00 $23.00 $5.00 $115.00 $2.00 $46.00
$2.00 $46.00 $3.15 $72.45 $1.00 $23.00 $5.00 $115.00 $2.00 $46.00
$1.50 $1,806.00 $2.90 $3,491.60 $2.00 $2,408.00 $4.00 $4,816.00 $1.80 $2,167.20

$12.00 $504.00 $18.90 $793.80 $14.00 $588.00 $30.00 $1,260.00 $18.45 $774.90
$3.50 $1,449.00 $1.73 $716.22 $2.00 $828.00 $7.00 $2,898.00 $4.00 $1,656.00

$10.00 $560.00 $38.94 $2,180.64 $10.00 $560.00 $10.00 $560.00 $5.00 $280.00
$1,650.00 $1,650.00 $2,627.40 $2,627.40 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

$360.00 $720.00 $951.20 $1,902.40 $450.00 $900.00 $900.00 $1,800.00 $950.00 $1,900.00
$350.00 $350.00 $2,534.60 $2,534.60 $850.00 $850.00 $200.00 $200.00 $300.00 $300.00

$37.00 $1,924.00 $46.63 $2,424.76 $50.00 $2,600.00 $76.00 $3,952.00 $45.00 $2,340.00
$68.00 $1,088.00 $33.03 $528.48 $60.00 $960.00 $72.00 $1,152.00 $45.00 $720.00
$63.00 $65,331.00 $62.92 $65,248.04 $45.00 $46,665.00 $84.00 $87,108.00 $40.00 $41,480.00
$34.00 $544.00 $25.78 $412.48 $15.00 $240.00 $10.00 $160.00 $5.00 $80.00

$1,000.00 $11,300.00 $434.69 $4,912.00 $250.00 $2,825.00 $120.00 $1,356.00 $130.00 $1,469.00
$2,500.00 $10,000.00 $4,199.46 $16,797.84 $2,700.00 $10,800.00 $3,400.00 $13,600.00 $2,500.00 $10,000.00
$2,600.00 $2,600.00 $3,984.95 $3,984.95 $3,300.00 $3,300.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $3,150.00 $3,150.00

$600.00 $600.00 $1,972.00 $1,972.00 $400.00 $400.00 $300.00 $300.00 $250.00 $250.00
$16,000.00 $16,000.00 $8,460.00 $8,460.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $4,250.00 $4,250.00

$1.00 $2,183.00 $1.00 $2,183.00 $1.00 $2,183.00 $1.00 $2,183.00 $1.00 $2,183.00
$135.00 $135.00 $1,310.80 $1,310.80 $400.00 $400.00 $300.00 $300.00 $250.00 $250.00

$0.01 $0.01 $14,036.00 $14,036.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $1.00 $1.00 $500.00 $500.00
$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,450.00 $1,450.00 $850.00 $850.00 $600.00 $600.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

$10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,800.00 $5,800.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1.00 $1.00 $500.00 $500.00
$5,400.00 $5,400.00 $2,835.00 $2,835.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $3,517.90 $3,517.90
$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $892.50 $892.50 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,888.00 $1,888.00

$300.00 $1,500.00 $68.25 $341.25 $125.00 $625.00 $350.00 $1,750.00 $150.00 $750.00
$75.00 $1,500.00 $15.75 $315.00 $10.00 $200.00 $40.00 $800.00 $2.00 $40.00
$80.00 $2,880.00 $63.93 $2,301.48 $110.00 $3,960.00 $70.00 $2,520.00 $75.00 $2,700.00

$350.00 $350.00 $174.00 $174.00 $150.00 $150.00 $100.00 $100.00 $300.00 $300.00
$150,726.01 $156,143.29 $127,138.00 $151,247.00 $88,888.00

Acura Inc.Lake County Grading Company Maneval Construction Co Inc. Copenhaver Construction Bolder Contractors Inc
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Project: Wilson Road Drainage Improvement
Section: 10-00070-08-DR

Description:
CPMS Pin: B-00863
Let Date: 1/29/2013

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extnd. Price Min. Bid Price Max. Bid Price Avg. Bid Price

1 20800150 TRENCH BACKFILL 70 CU YD $25.00 $1,750.00 $29.60 $60.41 $35.70
2 25000210 SEEDING, CLASS  2A 0 ACRE $5,500.00 $1,375.00 $2,400.00 $10,000.00 $5,372.38
3 25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT 23 POUND $2.00 $46.00 $1.00 $15.00 $3.88
4 25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT 23 POUND $2.00 $46.00 $1.00 $15.00 $3.88
5 25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET 1,204 SQ YD $2.50 $3,010.00 $1.25 $4.00 $2.23
6 28000305 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS 42 FOOT $30.00 $1,260.00 $12.00 $33.50 $19.94
7 28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER 414 FOOT $4.00 $1,656.00 $1.73 $7.00 $3.72
8 50105220 PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL 56 FOOT $15.00 $840.00 $5.00 $38.94 $13.70
9 54213669 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END    1 EACH $750.00 $750.00 $730.00 $2,627.40 $1,391.84

10 54213870 STEEL END SECTIONS 15" 2 EACH $250.00 $500.00 $240.30 $951.20 $581.45
11 54247130 GRATING FOR CONCRETE FLARED END          SEC  1 EACH $600.00 $600.00 $200.00 $2,534.60 $746.96
12 542D0220 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPE 1    15" 52 FOOT $30.00 $1,560.00 $37.00 $76.00 $49.56
13 550A0340 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2   12" 16 FOOT $40.00 $640.00 $33.03 $300.00 $83.03
14 550A0380 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2   18" 1,037 FOOT $90.00 $93,330.00 $40.00 $84.00 $59.51
15 55100500 STORM SEWER REMOVAL  12" 16 FOOT $15.00 $240.00 $5.00 $65.00 $22.18
16 59300100 CONTROLLED LOW-STRENGTH MATERIAL 11 CU YD $100.00 $1,130.00 $120.00 $1,000.00 $296.47
17 60218400 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1    FRA   4 EACH $3,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,500.00 $4,199.46 $2,758.55
18 60221100 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 5'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1    FRA   1 EACH $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,820.00 $4,000.00 $3,116.40
19 60500040 REMOVING MANHOLES 1 EACH $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $250.00 $1,972.00 $578.70
20 67100100 MOBILIZATION 1 L SUM $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $2,500.00 $24,009.00 $10,398.50

Return Bid Details

Storm Sewer Installation

Eng Estimate
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Project: Wilson Road Drainage Improvement
Section: 10-00070-08-DR

Description:
CPMS Pin: B-00863
Let Date: 1/29/2013

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extnd. Price Min. Bid Price Max. Bid Price Avg. Bid Price

Return Bid Details

Storm Sewer Installation

Eng Estimate

21 LC200501 MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY EROSION CONT  2,183 UNIT $1.00 $2,183.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00
22 X0322936 REMOVE EXISTING FLARED END SECTION 1 EACH $300.00 $300.00 $135.00 $1,310.80 $413.38
23 X0323415 SITE CLEAN-UP 1 L SUM $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.01 $14,036.00 $3,160.40
24 X0358300 REMOVE AND RELAY END SECTIONS 1 EACH $500.00 $500.00 $310.00 $3,059.00 $1,139.30
25 X0426200 DEWATERING 1 L SUM $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $3,581.30
26 X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL) 1 L SUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $25,000.00 $7,555.59
27 Z0013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT 1 L SUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $250.00 $5,000.00 $2,277.55
28 XX006658 FLOCCULATION LOGS 5 EACH $250.00 $1,250.00 $68.25 $350.00 $185.51
29 XX006659 FLOCCULATION POWDER 20 POUND $50.00 $1,000.00 $2.00 $75.00 $22.90
30 XX006947 HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND R 36 SQ YD $50.00 $1,800.00 $63.93 $110.00 $80.43
31 XX206400 MAILBOX POST 1 EACH $200.00 $200.00 $100.00 $350.00 $229.10

Bid Total $166,966.00
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